
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Wise RP EE 42914 AA
2 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 91 91Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
3 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
3 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 AA
6 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 AA
7 T: 89 89Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
7 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
7 T: 89 89Wilkes G EE 110872 AA
10 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
11 T: 87 87Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
12 T: 86 86Sperling R EE 106006 AA
13 T: 85 85Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
13 T: 85 85Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
13 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 AA
16 T: 82 82Marlow J EE 98053 AA
17 T: 80 80Balham AL EE 69348 AA
17 T: 80 80Cooper P EE 106295 AA
19 T: 79 79Couzens T EE 106706 AA
20 T: 73 73Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
21 T: 72 72Wade J EE 108867 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Sheppard M EE 99919 A
2 T: 88 88Munday J EE 12393 A
3 T: 86 86Chester SE EE 83228 A
4 T: 85 85Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
4 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 A
6 T: 84 84Valentine GW EE 91250 A
7 T: 83 83Garner D EE 127501 A
7 T: 83 83Smith SP EE 107751 A
9 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 A

Yes10 T: 81 81Grant N EE 127837 A
10 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 A
10 T: 81 81Hopkins C EE 122384 A
10 T: 81 81Smith GP EE 125437 A
10 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 A
15 T: 80 80Jenkins MN EE 709 A
15 T: 80 80Smith ST EE 125436 A
17 T: 79 79Harrup S EE 125734 A
18 T: 78 78Banner R EE 135144 A
18 T: 78 78Moss PC EE 70096 A
20 T: 77 77Burnage K EE 114307 A
21 T: 76 76Mason B EE 85486 A

Yes21 T: 76 76Whatton C EE 113493 A
23 T: 75 75Earl SM EE 71507 A
23 T: 75 75Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
25 T: 74 74Allen R EE 120278 A

Yes25 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 A
Yes27 T: 72 72King M EE 123554 A

27 T: 72 72Odell R EE 124786 A
29 T: 71 71Lobley S EE 113904 A
29 T: 71 71Marlow M EE 98152 A
31 T: 65 65Ferris M EE 121274 A
32 T: 64 64London AR EE 67762 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Simpson PA EE 23089 B
2 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes3 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 B
4 T: 76 76Allen K EE 135982 B
4 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 B
6 T: 75 75Dyson S EE 106644 B
6 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 B
8 T: 74 74Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
8 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 B

Yes8 T: 74 74Evans N EE 24160 B
11 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 B
12 T: 70 70Watson J EE 134843 B
13 T: 69 69Gower SR EE 114774 B
13 T: 69 69Wells R EE 126434 B

Yes15 T: 68 68Owen F EE 123127 B
16 T: 67 67Cookson L EE 117253 B
16 T: 67 67Woodward NJ EE 82564 B

Yes18 T: 63 63Clare MG EE 109331 B
19 T: 61 61Veitch MA EE 82881 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 C

2 T: 69 69Allen C EE 136605 C
3 T: 67 67Piercy M EE 133500 C
4 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
4 T: 66 66Piercy H EE 133480 C
6 T: 64 64Burton D EE 118304 C
6 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 C
8 T: 63 63Tomlin J EE 138161 C
8 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
10 T: 62 62Harrup P EE 124000 C
11 T: 61 61Massarella PD EE 140053 C*

Yes12 T: 60 60George P EE 135046 C
Yes12 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 C
Yes14 T: 59 59Walker PJ EE 117074 C

15 T: 57 57Wells M EE 113318 C
Yes16 T: 51 51Oakes H EE 129786 C
Yes17 T: 47 47Shirley B EE 138196 C*
Yes18 T: 46 46Kay P EE 140036 C*

18 T: 46 46Smith G EE 136357 C
20 T: 42 42Robinson G EE 140065 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 66 66Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

16/12/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 16 December 2018 16:26:47 Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69Allen C EE 136605 LDY

Yes2 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes3 T: 51 51Oakes H EE 129786 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
2 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
3 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
5 T: 89 89Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
5 T: 89 89Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
5 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
5 T: 89 89Wilkes G EE 110872 SNR
9 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
10 T: 87 87Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
11 T: 86 86Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
12 T: 85 85Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
12 T: 85 85Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
12 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
15 T: 84 84Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR
16 T: 83 83Garner D EE 127501 SNR
16 T: 83 83Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
18 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
18 T: 82 82Marlow J EE 98053 SNR

Yes20 T: 81 81Grant N EE 127837 SNR
20 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
20 T: 81 81Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
20 T: 81 81Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
20 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
25 T: 80 80Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
25 T: 80 80Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
27 T: 79 79Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
27 T: 79 79Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
29 T: 78 78Banner R EE 135144 SNR
29 T: 78 78Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
31 T: 77 77Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
32 T: 76 76Allen K EE 135982 SNR
32 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
32 T: 76 76Mason B EE 85486 SNR

Yes32 T: 76 76Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
36 T: 75 75Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
36 T: 75 75Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
36 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 SNR
39 T: 74 74Allen R EE 120278 SNR

Yes39 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 SNR
39 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 SNR

Yes39 T: 74 74Evans N EE 24160 SNR
Yes43 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 SNR

43 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 SNR
43 T: 73 73Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR

Yes46 T: 72 72King M EE 123554 SNR
46 T: 72 72Wade J EE 108867 SNR
48 T: 71 71Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
49 T: 70 70Watson J EE 134843 SNR
50 T: 69 69Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
50 T: 69 69Wells R EE 126434 SNR
52 T: 67 67Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
52 T: 67 67Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
54 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
55 T: 64 64Burton D EE 118304 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 SNR
57 T: 63 63Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
58 T: 61 61Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
58 T: 61 61Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR

Yes60 T: 59 59Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR
Yes61 T: 47 47Shirley B EE 138196 SNR
Yes62 T: 46 46Kay P EE 140036 SNR

62 T: 46 46Smith G EE 136357 SNR
64 T: 42 42Robinson G EE 140065 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
2 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 88 88Munday J EE 12393 VET
4 T: 86 86Chester SE EE 83228 VET
5 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 VET
5 T: 85 85Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 81 81Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
8 T: 80 80Balham AL EE 69348 VET
8 T: 80 80Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
10 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 VET
11 T: 75 75Dyson S EE 106644 VET
12 T: 74 74Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
13 T: 72 72Odell R EE 124786 VET
14 T: 71 71Marlow M EE 98152 VET

Yes15 T: 68 68Owen F EE 123127 VET
16 T: 67 67Cookson L EE 117253 VET
17 T: 65 65Ferris M EE 121274 VET
18 T: 64 64London AR EE 67762 VET

Yes19 T: 63 63Clare MG EE 109331 VET
19 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
21 T: 62 62Harrup P EE 124000 VET

Yes22 T: 60 60George P EE 135046 VET
Yes22 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

24 T: 57 57Wells M EE 113318 VET
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